
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 60 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31100671 5PSSDB 19.21 3.10 59.55

31100684 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.17 3.10 59.43

31100694 P6 - (16322) TXDOT - FM 2218 7PSSDB 19.18 3.10 59.46

31100707 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.20 3.10 59.52

31100711 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.15 3.10 59.36

31100716 P6 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43 5PSSDB 19.17 4.70 90.10

70064276 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.14 4.70 89.96

70064289 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 5PSSDB 19.12 3.10 59.27

70064296 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 19.11 3.95 75.48

70064307 P14 - (102207) Tamarron West Section 11 Paving 7PSSDB 19.15 3.95 75.64

70064316 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.11 4.70 89.82

70064327 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.16 3.10 59.40

70064334 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 19.08 3.95 75.37

70064344 P14 - (93894) 36" WATERLINE - CINCO RANCH 5PSSDB 19.06 3.95 75.29

70064357 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 19.14 3.95 75.60

70064366 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 19.15 3.95 75.64

70064374 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 19.14 4.15 79.43

70064387 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 19.12 3.85 73.61

70064395 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 19.12 3.95 75.52

70064431 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 19.18 3.95 75.76

70064440 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 19.15 3.95 75.64

70064451 P14 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43 5PSSDB 19.15 4.30 82.34

70064466 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 19.16 3.95 75.68

70064475 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.22 3.10 59.58

70064483 P14 - (100999) TAMARRON WEST SEC 21 7PSSDB 19.13 3.95 75.56

70064490 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.16 3.10 59.40

70064496 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 19.14 3.95 75.60

70064500 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.10 3.10 59.21

70064508 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.16 4.70 90.05

70064525 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.13 3.10 59.30

70064528 P14 - (98243) Tamarron West Sec 12 10PSSDA 19.15 3.95 75.64

70064541 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 19.13 3.95 75.56

70064553 P14 - (89243) Marvest Green Sec 44, 46 & 47 WSDP 7PSSDB 19.12 4.30 82.22

70064564 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 19.10 3.95 75.45

70064575 P14 - 101578 5PSSDB 19.15 3.25 62.24

70064582 P14 - (90714) Harvest Patch Ln Streed Ded. Sec 1 7PSSDB 19.11 4.30 82.17
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70064601 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.16 3.10 59.40

70064605 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.11 3.10 59.24

70064616 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 19.13 4.70 89.91

70064625 P14 - 101578 5PSSDB 19.12 3.25 62.14

70064636 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 19.12 3.25 62.14

70064638 P14 - (100999) TAMARRON WEST SEC 21 7PSSDB 19.12 3.95 75.52

70064650 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.14 3.10 59.33

70064655 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 19.14 3.95 75.60

70064667 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 19.21 3.95 75.88

70064683 P14 - 101578 5PSSDB 19.06 3.25 61.94

70064692 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.09 3.10 59.18

70064701 P14 - (104557) Suds Deluxe Car Wash 5PSSDB 19.13 5.45 104.26

70064722 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.13 3.10 59.30

70064726 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 19.19 3.95 75.80

70064742 P14 - 101578 5PSSDB 19.18 3.25 62.34

70064754 P14 - (100999) TAMARRON WEST SEC 21 7PSSDB 19.10 3.95 75.45

70064767 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.15 3.10 59.36

70064776 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 19.07 3.95 75.33

70064781 P14 - (100999) TAMARRON WEST SEC 21 7PSSDB 19.11 3.95 75.48

70064794 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.12 3.10 59.27

70064802 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.18 3.10 59.46

70064815 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 19.14 3.10 59.33

70064830 P14 - (100999) TAMARRON WEST SEC 21 7PSSDB 19.10 3.95 75.45

70064847 7PSSDB 19.14 3.95 75.60

4265.56

5% -213.28

SUBTOTAL 4052.28

-$694.55

TOTAL $3357.73

P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20

Fuel


	04-26-2024 to 05-02-2024



